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STAFF MEMBER

Dr. Nelson
Ms. Bustos

Ms. Martinez
Ms. Frieske
Ms. Ruiz
Ms. Martinez
Ms. Aparicio
Ms. Bosko
Ms. Serrano
Mr. P. Coronel
Ms. Corona
Ms. Godina
Ms. Freeman
Ms. Voltaire
Ms. Gamino
Ms. Verta
Ms. Urbut
Ms. Kirkolis
Ms. Katsaros
Mr. Godina
Ms. Janik
Ms. Kerrigan
Ms. Bernero
Ms. Foote
TBD
Ms. Darrah
Ms. Pell

Ms. Van Stelle
Haded

Mr. Janovjak

Ms. Ornelas

A

E-MAIL

kjnelsonl@cps.edu

eokantzioris-bust@cps.edu

GMartinez253@cps.edu

FMFrieske@cps.edu
AMRuUiIz3T@cps.edu
MVMartinez@cps.edu
DAparicio4@cps.edu
LTBosko@cps.edu
LSerrano@cps.edu
PCoronel@cps.edu
LCorona@cps.edu
NPGodina@cps.edu
PAFreeman@cps.edu
OLZapata@cps.edu
RGCamino@cps.edu
EMVerta@cps.edu
MEUrbut@cps.edu
VLKirkolis@cps.edu
JKatsaros@cps.edu
JCGodina@cps.edu
MHJanik@cps.edu
MEKerrigan@cps.edu
JMBernero@cps.edu
CMFoote@cps.edu

jadarrah@cps.edu
ARPellT@cps.edu

JLVanStelleHaded@cps.edu

JMJanovjak@cps.edu
IOrnelas@cps.edu

A

GRADE/AREA
Principal

Assistant
Principal

Pre-K

Pre-k

Pre-K

Kindergarten
Kindergarten

1st grade
1st grade
2nd grade
2nd grade
2nd grade
3rd grade
3rd grade
3rd grade
4th grade
4th grade
4th grade
5th grade
5th grade
5th grade
6th grade
6th grade
6th grade
7th grade
7th grade
7th grade

8th grade

8th grade
8th grade

— ‘

ROOM
Main Office

AP Office

110

11
101
106
105
102
203
206
109
108
209
208
200
207
202
201
501
503
505
502
504
500
301
302
303

307

308
309
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Mr. Miranda
Mr. Pastrick

Ms. Rosas
Mr. Cuckler
Ms. Soso
Ms. Weinert
Ms. Bowen

Mr. U. Corone
Ms. Orozco
Ms. Koslowski
Mr. Mahorney
Ms. Markos
Ms. Hogan
Ms. Oswald
Ms. Schifferl
Ms. Dobda

Mr. Lopez
Ms. Villa

Mr. Avalos

Ms. Reynolds

Mr. Grudzien

E-MAIL
JMiranda88@cps.edu
JSPastrick@cps.edu
LRoblesl@cps.edu

ticuckler@cps.edu

LMKasdan-soso@cps.edu

jolivetti@cps.edu
KBowen9@cps.edu
UCoronel@cps.edu
TGOrozcol@cps.edu
mvkoslowski@cps.edu
kdmahorney@cps.edu
AlLSetlak@cps.edu
MCHogan@cps.edu
DAOswald@cps.edu
gmschifferl@cps.edu
SADobda@cps.edu
rlopezli27@cps.edu
PVilla@cps.edu

aavalos@cps.edu

SMReynolds@cps.edu

mgrudzien@cps.edu

GRADE/AREA
PE 4-8
French 4-8
Spanish 4-8
Music 4-8
Art PreK-3
PE PreK-3
French PreK-3
Spanish PreK-3
DL K-2
DL 3
DL 4
DL 5-6
DL 5-6
DL 7-8
DL 7-8
Case Manager
Counselor

Bilingual Coord

TechCo/Bilingual

Resource
MTSS Reading

MTSS Math
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ROOM
Gym
300
300

Music Room

Music Room

Gym
204
204
107
310
205
305
306
305
304

Main Office
104B
104C

300

508

205



